

BORDER RIVERS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE Co-educational Preparatory to Year 12

T: 07 4671 4123 E: admin@brcc.qld.edu.au P O Box 1201, Goondiwindi Qld 4390

2024 Fee Schedule

Student Year Level	Cost per year	
Preparatory – Year 2 Tuition	\$2040.00	
Preparatory – Year 2 Ancillary	\$380.00	
Stationery & Text Books	\$180.00	\$2600.00
Year 3 – Year 6 Tuition	\$2040.00	
Year 3 – Year 6 Ancillary	\$480.00	
Stationery & Text Books	\$180.00	\$2700.00
Year 7- Year 10 Tuition	\$2800.00	
Year 7- Year 10 Ancillary	\$600.00	
Stationery & Text Book Hire	\$400.00	\$3800.00
Year 11 - 12 Tuition	\$2800.00	
Year 11 – 12 Ancillary	\$700.00	
Stationery & Text Book Hire	\$400.00	\$3900.00

- Families The 2 eldest children are charged Full Fees with remaining children being charged Ancillary, Stationery and Textbook Costs only.
- Upfront Annual Fee Payment qualifies for a 5% discount on tuition.
- If you'd prefer to not pay the invoice in full, you can easily pay your fees across weekly, fortnightly or monthly payments. Edstart powers our payment plans at no cost to you. Please visit edstart.com.au/brcc to set up your instalment plan.